
若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

伏特加萊姆 Vodka Lime
(Vodka/ Lime Juice )

琴湯尼 Gin Tonic
(Gin/ Tonic water)

戴克利 Daiquiri 

Choice of (Lime/ Strawberry)

自由古巴 Cuba Libre
(Rum/ Coke)

旭日東昇 Tequila Sunrise 

(Tequila/ Orange Juice)

威士忌酸酒 Whiskey Sour
(Whiskey/ Lime/Sugar)

霸克 Buck
(Whiskey or Gin / Ginger Ale)

馬丁尼 Martini
(Gin or Vodka/ Dry Vermouth/

Olives or Lemon twist)

性慾海灘 Sex on the Beach

(Vodka/ Peach Liqueur/ Orange Juice/ Cranberry)

瑪格麗特 Margarita

(Tequila/ Cointreau/ Lemon Juice)

柯夢波丹 Cosmopolitan

(Vodka/ Cointreau/ Cranberry)

內格羅尼 Negroni

(Gin/ Campari/ Sweet Vermouth)

曼哈頓 Manhattan

(Bourbons/Vermouth/Angostura Orange Bitter)

Glass

280

320

雞尾酒
OCKTAILS



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

血腥瑪麗 Bloody Mary

(Vodka/ Tabasco/Worcestershire 

sauce/ Tomato Juice/lime]

側車 Sidecar

(Remy Martin VSOP/ Cointreau/ Grand Marnier)

長島冰茶 Long Island Iced Tea 

(Whisky/ Run/ Vodka/ Gin/ Tequila/Lime/ Coke)

邁泰 Mai-Tai

(Run/ Dark Rum/ Cointreau/ Pineapple/Orang/Lime]

新加坡司令 Singapore Sling

(Gin/ Cherry Brandy/ Cointreau/ 

Benedictine /Pineapple Juice/ Soda)

聖格麗亞 Sangria

(Wine/Brandy/Chambord/apple juice)

Glass

360

雞尾酒
OCKTAILS



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

House Shot
(Vodka/Tequila/whisky/Rum/Gin)

神風特攻隊 Kamikaze 

(Vodka/lime)

轟炸機 B52 

(Baliy’s/Vodka/Kahlua)

檸檬樹 Lemon Tree 

(Belvedere Vodka/Bacadi 151)

醉後大丈夫 Hangover  

(Vodka/ Jagermeister/ Ginger air)

野格炸彈 Jigger boom 

(Jagermeister/Red bull)

愛爾蘭咖啡 Irish Coffee  for Two  

Baliy's/ Guinness

西瀛虹橋 One set for six 

Vodka/Whisky/Midori/peach/BACADI 151

Glass

150

200

250

500

1200

一口酒
HOTS

1200



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

菊島 ‧ 夏至
(Rum/Malibu/Midori/Peach
/Pepino Melon Pineapple)

陽光、沙灘、仙人掌
(Vodka/Dita/Cactus/Cranberry juice)

外婆的澎湖灣
(Gin/Fongru Tea/Galliano/Peach/Thyme)

Glass

320

OCAL FLAVOR SPECIAL DRINK
福朋在地特調



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Jameson 

Wild Turkey 81 

Balvenie 12 years

Bunnahabhain 12 years

Glenlivet 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Years

Glenmorangie QuintaRuban 12 
Years

Macallan 12 years

Macallan 18 years

Johnny Walker Black Label

Johnny Walker Blue Label 

Singleton 12 years

Singleton 15 years

Spey 12 years

Kavalan Classic

Royal Salute 21 Years

Glass

220	

260	

260

260

320	

320

260	

260	

280	

280	

320	

320	

260	

280	

420	

320

280

Bottle

1800

2200

2200

2200

3600

3200

2400

2400

2600

3200

3600

3600

12000	

2200

9800	

3200

4500

3600

3200

7500

威士忌
HISKY



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Bacardi

Bacardi black

Bacardi 151

Myers's Dark

V.S.O.P  Hennessy / 
Remy Martin

X,O     Hennessy / 

Remy Martin

Glass

360

Glass

220

250

280

250

Bottle

3800

9800

Bottle

1800

2200

2600

1800

白蘭地
RANDY

藍姆酒
UM



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's

Hendricks

House Sparkling Wine

Tosti, Moscato d 'Asti (DOCG), Italy

Chandon Brut, Australia	

Chandon Rose, Australia

Moet Chandon, France

Moet Chandon, France Rose

Glass

220

260

220

320

Bottle

1200

1600

2600

2800

4500

5200

Bottle

1800

2200

1800

2800

琴酒
IN

香檳&氣泡酒
HAMPAGNE



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Glass

250

以上基酒如外加軟性飲料，
需另加新台幣 30 元，Red Bull 新台幣 60 元
Soft drink mixers for liquor-NT$30, 
Red Bull mixers for liquor-NT$60

杏仁香甜酒 Amaretto 

貝里斯奶酒 Baileyl's Irish Cream 

君度橙酒 Cointreau

干邑橙酒 Grand Marnier 

野格 Jagermeister 

咖啡香甜酒 Kahlua 

哈密瓜香甜酒 Midori

荔枝香甜酒 Dita 

椰子香甜酒 Malibu 

覆盆子香甜酒 Chambord 

金巴利 Campari 

愛瑪樂香甜奶酒 Amarula Cream  

香甜酒
IQUEUR



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Glass

220

280

420

460

Glass

220

220

220

220

260

320

360

Bottle

1800

3200

4600

5200

Bottle

2200

2200

2200

2400

2800

3200

3600

Moskovskaya Osobaya 

Smirnoff

Absolut

Absolut Citron

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver/Gold 

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Patron Silver or Reposado

Patron Anejo

伏特加
ODKA

龍舌蘭
EQUILA



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Glass

250

Bottle

1000

1600

1800

2200

2800

3200

3800

House Red Wine	

Cono Sur Reserva Cabernet 

Sauvignon, Chile

Vina Errazuriz, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Estate, Chile 2012	

Marchesi de Frescobaldi, Remole

(Toscana, IGT), Italy 2012

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, 

Marlborough , New Zealand 2013	

	

Domaine CHAMPY , Pinot Noir, 

Burgundy, France 2012

Robert Mondavi Winery, Cabernet 

Sauvignon, Napa Vally, California

紅葡萄酒
ED WINE



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Glass

250
Bottle

1000

1800

1600

2200

3200

3600

4200

House White Wine	  

Rosemount Road Chardonnay Australia

ViñaErrázuriz, Sauvignon 

Blanc Estate, Chile 2013	

Marchesi de Frescobaldi, Albizzia

(ChardonnaydiToscana,IGT) Italy 2013

Kim Crawford, Saubignon Blanc, 

Marlborough, New Zeland 2013	

	

Domaine CHAMPY, Chablis, 

Burgundy, France 2011	

Robert Mondavi Winery, Fume Blanc,

 Napa Vally, California 2012

白葡萄酒
HITE WINE



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

Glass

120

Glass

180

160

可樂 Coke

健怡可樂 Diet coke

雪碧 Sprite

蘇打水 Soda Water

通寧水 Tonic Water

薑汁汽水 Ginger Ale Soda

紅牛能量飲料 Red bull 

新鮮果汁 Fresh Juice

柳橙汁 Fresh Orange Juice

奇異果汁 Fresh Kiwi Juice

檸檬汁 Fresh Lemon Juice

軟性飲料
OFT DRINKS

精選飲品
PECIAL OFFER



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

180

Pot

160

Bottle

120

250

120

250

氣泡礦泉水
沛綠雅 Perrier (330ml)

聖沛黎洛 San Pellegrino (1000ml)

無氣泡礦泉水
愛維養 Evian (500ml)

斐濟 Fiji Water (1000ml)

大吉嶺紅茶 Single Estate Darjeeling

茉莉綠茶 Green Tea With Jasmine Flowers

伯爵茶 Earl Grey tea

天然玫瑰果茶 Rosehip with Hibiscus Flowers

天然薄荷茶 Pure Peppermint Leaves

天然洋甘菊花茶 Pure Chamomile Flowers

帝瑪精選茶飲
ILMAH TEA

礦泉水
ATER



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

台灣生啤酒 Draft Beer

台灣金牌 Taiwan Gold Beer

可樂娜 Corona

海尼根 Heineken

海尼根 LIGHT  Heineken LIGHT

百威 Budweiser

豪格登 Hoegaarden

健力士 Guinness(Can) 

精釀啤酒 Local Craft Beer 

（請詢問您的服務人員）

330ml

160

160

180

180

180

180

220

220

280

啤酒
EER



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

經典凱薩沙拉 Caesar Salad

酥炸薯條 French Fries

煙燻鮭魚捲洋蔥 Smoked Salmon

酥炸海鮮拼盤 Seafood Platter

起士盤附脆酥麵包 Cheese platter

福朋總匯三明治 Four Points Club Sandwich

福朋經典牛肉漢堡 Beef buger with French Fries

椒麻雞翅 Spiced Chicken Wings

澎湖海鮮披薩 Penghu Seafood Pizza

220

200

280

280

280

280

320

320

320

供應時間 Served from：20:00-22:30

佐酒小食
NACKS



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to a 10% service charge
自備酒水服務費：低酒精性飲品 ( 酒精濃度 20 度以內 ) 每瓶新台幣
1000 元，烈酒每瓶新台幣 2000 元。
Corkage for wine and beverage(underAlc.20)NT$500 per bottle, 
and for spirits NT$1000 per bottle.

240

280

160

160

160

160

160

160

福朋手工水餃 Four Points Hand-made Dumplings

福朋精燉牛肉麵 Four Points Beef Noodle Soup

黃金南瓜泡菜 Pumpkin kimchi

蔥香辣炒小魚 Spicy dried fish

招牌五香豆干 Five-Flavored Tofu

香滷牛頰筋肉 Braised Beef Cheek

玉米片佐沙沙醬 Tortilla chips & Salsa

風味魷魚絲 Dried shredded squid

全時段供應 All time Served：20:00-00:30


